
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
4 

141 
225 
56 

831 
20 

Name 
Clout Luke 
Desprey Maxime 
Lefrancois Charles 
Hand Jeremy 
Maylin Brice 
Aranda Gregory 

Nat. 
AUS 
FRA 
FRA 
USA 
FRA 
FRA 

Bike 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Yamaha 

Entrant/Team 
Kawasaki Motul Pfeil 
Sturm Racing Team 
Team Motorrad Waldmann 
Luke´s Racing 
S-Tech Racing Products 
Sturm Racing Team 

Laps 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Best Tm 
25.406 
25.925 
25.938 
26.425 
26.425 

Diff 

0.519 
0.532 
1.019 
1.019 

In Lap 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
0 

km/h 
41,093 
40,270 
40,250 
39,508 
39,508 

- 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
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Int. 41. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2026 
SX1 

Superpole 

Qualifying (1 Laps) started at 22:08:06 

Dortmund 0,290 Km 

09.01.2026 22:05 

Reg. Nr SX-15460 IMN 297/02 EMN 21/369
posted at:         h


